Distributor of Omron: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of XF2C-1755-41A - CONN FPC TOP 17POS 0.30MM R/A
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OmronOmron
XF2C-1755-41AXF2C-1755-41A

and 1,500 ppm max. for Br+Cl.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Note: Please order by integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Ratings and Specifications
■ Characteristics
■ Materials and Finish
Pins Model Quantity per reel (unit) (See Note)
17 XF2C-1755-41A 2,000
21 XF2C-2155-41A
25 XF2C-2555-41A
29 XF2C-2955-41A
35 XF2C-3555-41A
39 XF2C-3955-41A
45 XF2C-4555-41A
51 XF2C-5155-41A
Rated current 0.2 A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50 V AC/DC
Contact resistance 80 mΩ max. (at 20 mV DC max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250 VDC)